
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

43 

97 

95 

39 

75 

9 

45 

77 

888 

74 

Name 

Richard Møller 

stig hjartvar olsen 

Dennis Krogh 

Martin Baatz 

Peter Østerberg 

Danny Vinge Thuesen 

Andreas Fokendorfer 

Tobias Roth 

David Rønnow 

Don Wanthanang 

Class 

Gul klasse 

Gul klasse 

Gul klasse 

Gul klasse 

Gul klasse 

Gul klasse 

Gul klasse 

Gul klasse 

Gul klasse 

Rød klasse 

Best Tm 

55.530 

57.801 

57.808 

57.889 

57.983 

58.245 

58.459 

1:01.381 

1:07.130 

Diff 

2.271 

2.278 

2.359 

2.453 

2.715 

2.929 

5.851 

11.600 

Best Speed 

49.595 

47.646 

47.640 

47.574 

47.497 

47.283 

47.110 

44.867 

41.025 

- 

In Lap 

12 

5 

8 

12 

6 

8 

11 

10 

11 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/10/2014 10:15:10 

Zenergy Racing - Asserballer Mini Racing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 

Saturday 

Yellow (10:00) 

Qualifying started at 10:01:10 

Asserballe 0.765 km 

5/10/2014 10:00 


